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Women / 4 / JUNIOR G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Paulson4247
Liberty

8.850 9.350 9.6509.300 37.150
8 2 5 1 1T

1T

Kathryn Corbett4147
Edge

8.975 9.400 9.2009.575 37.150
7 1 2 9T 1T

1T

Capri Gavino4084
CGA

9.425 9.175 9.3508.900 36.850
1 3 12 4T 3 

3 

Sophia Simon4255
Menlo Sparks

9.350 9.125 9.3509.000 36.825
2 4 10T 4T 4 

4 

Itzel Jauregui4273
Pacific West

9.225 8.900 9.3509.175 36.650
3 5 6 4T 5 

5 

Brett Tsamasfyros4289
Peninsula

9.075 8.350 9.3009.550 36.275
4 13 3 8 6 

6 

Madison Farris4132
Dream Xtreme

8.725 8.400 9.4009.650 36.175
10 12 1 3 7 

7 

Aubrey Lum4394
V-Force

8.825 8.625 9.2009.450 36.100
9 9T 4 9T 8 

8 

Ava Krampert4060
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.500 9.5009.100 35.750
12T 11 7T 2 9 

9 

Kira Lowe4444
American

9.050 8.250 9.1009.100 35.500
5 14 7T 11 10 

10 

Emma Ball4015
Airborne

9.025 7.750 9.3259.075 35.175
6 16 9 7 11 

11 

Adaline Hanes4197
Gymnastics Zone

8.675 8.700 8.6758.625 34.675
11 7 14 16 12 

12 

Madison Winslow4264
Byers Elk Grove

8.150 8.675 8.7759.000 34.600
15T 8 10T 15 13 

13 

Simona Nemychenkov4177
Gold Star

8.650 8.225 8.9258.775 34.575
12T 15 13 13 14 

14 

Anna Bonkowski4407
The Cave

8.350 8.850 8.8008.300 34.300
14 6 16 14 15 

15 

Lauren Alanna Marchbanks4098
Central Coast

8.150 8.625 9.0758.425 34.275
15T 9T 15 12 16 

16 
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